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Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme
Ferme

Ferme

Philiway inc.
Théroche
Lesfranches
Chamboulay
Taly
Gaélande

Alampco Holstein 2020

Dominal

Provetaz

Régny et Fils inc
Des Pignons bleus
Juar

Clairbois
Belstein

GO Fortier inc.
Roulante

Fleury & Fils

Bois-Mou 2001 inc.

Philmardo
Brienz
Montrémi inc

Lait Gras

Kg

par vache par vache Gras

par jour par jour

43,48 1,85
40,22 1,79
42,19 1,78
38,38 1,77
42,25 1,73
41,63 1,73
39,61 1,71
40,08 1,65
38, 52 1,70
39,61 1,67
37,81 1,67
38,37 1,64
37,42 1,60
39,13 1,60
36,07 1,66
35,63 1,57
37,08 1,38
35,75 1,60
38,39 1,59
34,01 1,60
36,80 1,56

/hl

4,26
4,44
4,23
4,61
4,08
4,15
4,31
4,12
4,42
4,21
4,41
4,30
4,27
4,08
4,60
4,41
4,27
4,48
4,13
4,70
4,24

Kg
Protéine
/ hl

3,31
3,35
3,19
3,45
3,20
3,22
3,29
3,35
3,33
3,31
3,38
3,36
3,42
3,25
3,31
3,52
3,32
3,39
3,18
3,53
3,32

G+ P
par
vache
par
jour
3,290
3,135
3,131
3,093
3,077
3,069
3,010
2,992
2,985
2,982
2,946
2,939
2,877
2,869
2,852
2,825
2,813
2,812
2,806
2,798
2,781

Ville
Warwick
St-Félix de Kingsey
St-Albert
St-Norbert d'Arthabaska
St-Malo
Plessisville

Ste-Séraphine
Kingsey Falls
Compton

St-Célestin
Issoudun

Barnston

St-Samuel

St-Valere
St-Pierre-Baptiste
Tingwick
St-Christophe D'Arthabaska
St-Felix de Kingsey
Coaticook

Kingsey Falls
St-Rémi de Tingwick

Systéme de traite
(nombre)

Robot
Robot
Salle de traite (3x)
Lactoduc (3x)
Robot
Lactoduc (2x)
Robot
Robot
Lactoduc (2x)
Robot
Salle de traite (2x)
Salle de traite (3x)
Lactoduc (3x)
Robot
Robot
Carrousel (3x)
Lactoduc (2x)
Robot
Robot entravé
Salle de traite (2x)
Salle de traite (3x)



